

Bid tabulation for: 2025 Storm Drainage Improvements FOR THE TOWN OF TYRONE, GA				Piedmont Paving, Inc.			Blount Construction		Limitless Concrete & Works		Crawford Grading		R&B Developer	
	BID DATE: December 18, 2025													
ITEM #	ITEM DESCRIPTION	EST. QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	CALCULATED TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	CALCULATED TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	CALCULATED TOTAL PRICE		UNIT PRICE	CALCULATED TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	CALCULATED TOTAL PRICE
BASE BID														
	Project No. 1 - 440/455/465 Anthony Dr.													
1A	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	LS	\$ 3,350.00	LS	\$ 7,571.24	LS	\$ 6,000.00		LS	\$ 5,000.00	LS	\$ 10,500.00
1B	TRAFFIC CONTROL	1	LS	LS	\$ 4,264.56	LS	\$ 6,703.18	LS	\$ 3,000.00		LS	\$ 2,000.00	LS	\$ 3,500.00
1C	DEMOLITION	1	LS	LS	\$ 5,353.31	LS	\$ 2,004.91	LS	\$ 6,000.00		LS	\$ 2,500.00	LS	\$ 19,500.00
1D	GRADING COMPLETE	1	LS	LS	\$ 7,287.60	LS	\$ 12,521.45	LS	\$ 17,000.00		LS	\$ 8,000.00	LS	\$ 18,359.00
1E	UNSUITABLE MATERIALS, COMPLETE	50	CY	\$ 69.51	\$ 3,475.50	\$ 29.42	\$ 1,471.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 7,500.00		\$ 100.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 4,000.00
1F	36" ACMP STORM PIPE	70	LF	\$ 184.78	\$ 12,934.60	\$ 150.46	\$ 10,532.20	\$ 90.00	\$ 6,300.00		\$ 200.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 8,750.00
1G	36" CONC. HEADWALLS	2	EA	\$ 1,955.09	\$ 3,910.18	\$ 3,358.86	\$ 6,717.72	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 4,000.00		\$ 1,800.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,000.00
1H	ASPHALT PAVEMENT REPAIR	45	SY	\$ 140.21	\$ 6,309.45	\$ 150.04	\$ 6,751.80	\$ 275.00	\$ 12,375.00		\$ 273.00	\$ 12,285.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 3,375.00
1I	EROSION CONTROL	1	LS	LS	\$ 4,317.85	LS	\$ 5,001.92	LS	\$ 2,500.00		LS	\$ 5,000.00	LS	\$ 100.00
				Proj 1 Sub-total:	\$ 51,203.05	Proj 1 Sub-total:	\$ 59,275.42	Proj 1 Sub-total:	\$ 64,675.00		Proj 1 Sub-total:	\$ 57,385.00	Proj 1 Sub-total:	\$ 71,084.00
	Project No. 2 - 470/480/495/505 Anthony Dr.													
2A	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	LS	\$ 3,350.00	LS	\$ 2,021.24	LS	\$ 2,000.00		LS	\$ 5,000.00	LS	\$ 2,500.00
2B	TRAFFIC CONTROL	1	LS	LS	\$ 4,264.56	LS	\$ 7,460.28	LS	\$ 2,000.00		LS	\$ 2,000.00	LS	\$ 3,500.00
2C	DEMOLITION	1	LS	LS	\$ 5,755.00	LS	\$ 2,014.66	LS	\$ 7,500.00		LS	\$ 2,500.00	LS	\$ 17,538.00
2D	GRADING COMPLETE	1	LS	LS	\$ 4,463.45	LS	\$ 13,932.32	LS	\$ 15,000.00		LS	\$ 8,000.00	LS	\$ 18,390.00
2E	UNSUITABLE MATERIALS, COMPLETE	50	CY	\$ 69.51	\$ 3,475.50	\$ 27.75	\$ 1,387.50	\$ 150.00	\$ 7,500.00		\$ 100.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 500.00
2F	30" ACMP STORM PIPE	62	LF	\$ 192.26	\$ 11,920.12	\$ 142.30	\$ 8,822.60	\$ 80.00	\$ 4,960.00		\$ 200.00	\$ 12,400.00	\$ 115.00	\$ 7,130.00
2G	30" CONC. HEADWALLS	2	EA	\$ 1,599.19	\$ 3,198.38	\$ 3,004.95	\$ 6,009.90	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 4,000.00		\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 2,400.00
2H	ASPHALT PAVEMENT REPAIR	50	SY	\$ 134.90	\$ 6,745.00	\$ 151.18	\$ 7,559.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 13,750.00		\$ 260.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 3,750.00
2I	EROSION CONTROL	1	LS	LS	\$ 3,911.33	LS	\$ 5,033.72	LS	\$ 2,000.00		LS	\$ 5,000.00	LS	\$ 100.00
				Project 2 Sub-total:	\$ 47,083.34	Project 2 Sub-total:	\$ 54,241.22	Project 2 Sub-total:	\$ 58,710.00		Project 2 Sub-	\$ 55,900.00	Project 2 Sub-	\$ 55,808.00
	Project No. 3 -145/160/170 Brooks Dr.													
3A	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	LS	\$ 3,350.00	LS	\$ 2,021.24	LS	\$ 2,500.00		LS	\$ 5,000.00	LS	\$ 10,500.00
3B	TRAFFIC CONTROL	1	LS	LS	\$ 4,264.56	LS	\$ 6,703.18	LS	\$ 2,500.00		LS	\$ 2,000.00	LS	\$ 3,500.00
3C	DEMOLITION	1	LS	LS	\$ 4,660.49	LS	\$ 1,942.08	LS	\$ 5,000.00		LS	\$ 2,500.00	LS	\$ 11,538.00
3D	GRADING COMPLETE	1	LS	LS	\$ 4,565.00	LS	\$ 13,654.86	LS	\$ 12,000.00		LS	\$ 8,000.00	LS	\$ 12,100.00
3E	UNSUITABLE MATERIALS, COMPLETE	30	CY	\$ 69.51	\$ 2,085.30	\$ 27.75	\$ 832.50	\$ 150.00	\$ 4,500.00		\$ 100.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 300.00
3F	18" ACMP STORM PIPE	40	LF	\$ 170.60	\$ 6,824.00	\$ 110.18	\$ 4,407.20	\$ 80.00	\$ 3,200.00		\$ 200.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 4,800.00
3G	18" CONC. HEADWALLS	2	EA	\$ 1,172.11	\$ 2,344.22	\$ 2,794.35	\$ 5,588.70	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00		\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 2,400.00
3H	ASPHALT PAVEMENT REPAIR	51	SY	\$ 114.79	\$ 5,854.29	\$ 135.45	\$ 6,907.95	\$ 275.00	\$ 14,025.00		\$ 255.00	\$ 13,005.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 3,825.00
3I	4" THK CONC SIDEWALK REPAIR	100	SF	\$ 13.76	\$ 1,376.00	\$ 2.74	\$ 274.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,000.00		\$ 50.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,000.00
3J	EROSION CONTROL	1	LS	LS	\$ 2,116.21	LS	\$ 3,010.02	LS	\$ 2,250.00		LS	\$ 5,000.00	LS	\$ 100.00
				Project 3 Sub-total:	\$ 37,440.07	Project 3 Sub-total:	\$ 45,341.73	Project 3 Sub-total:	\$ 48,975.00		Project 3 Sub-	\$ 54,505.00	Project 3 Sub-	\$ 50,063.00
Sub Total this Page				\$ 135,726.46		\$ 158,858.37		\$ 172,360.00			\$ 167,790.00		\$ 176,955.00	

Bid tabulation for: 2025 Storm Drainage Improvements FOR THE TOWN OF TYRONE, GA				Piedmont Paving, Inc.				Blount Construction		Limitless Concrete & Works		Crawford Grading		R&B Developer	
BID DATE: December 18, 2025															
ITEM #	ITEM DESCRIPTION	EST. QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	CALCULATED TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	CALCULATED TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	CALCULATED TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	CALCULATED TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	CALCULATED TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	CALCULATED TOTAL PRICE
BASE BID															
Project No. 4 -100/201 Brooks Drive															
4A	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	LS	\$ 3,350.00	LS	\$ 2,021.24	LS	\$ 2,500.00	LS	\$ 5,000.00	LS	\$ 2,500.00		
4B	TRAFFIC CONTROL	1	LS	LS	\$ 4,264.56	LS	\$ 6,703.18	LS	\$ 2,500.00	LS	\$ 2,000.00	LS	\$ 3,500.00		
4C	DEMOLITION	1	LS	LS	\$ 4,708.06	LS	\$ 2,404.76	LS	\$ 3,000.00	LS	\$ 2,500.00	LS	\$ 21,538.00		
4D	GRADING COMPLETE	1	LS	LS	\$ 4,565.00	LS	\$ 17,830.14	LS	\$ 15,000.00	LS	\$ 8,000.00	LS	\$ 20,840.00		
4E	UNSUITABLE MATERIALS, COMPLETE	40	CY	\$ 69.51	\$ 2,780.40	\$ 27.75	\$ 1,110.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 400.00		
4F	36" ACMP STORM PIPE	44	LF	\$ 163.08	\$ 7,175.52	\$ 115.59	\$ 5,085.96	\$ 80.00	\$ 3,520.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 8,800.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 528.00		
4G	36" CONC. HEADWALLS	2	EA	\$ 1,172.11	\$ 2,344.22	\$ 3,142.35	\$ 6,284.70	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 240.00		
4H	ASPHALT PAVEMENT REPAIR	54	SY	\$ 480.26	\$ 25,934.04	\$ 155.29	\$ 8,385.66	\$ 275.00	\$ 14,850.00	\$ 276.00	\$ 14,904.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 4,050.00		
4I	4" THK CONC SIDEWALK REPAIR	100	LF	\$ 13.76	\$ 1,376.00	\$ 2.74	\$ 274.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,000.00		
4J	EROSION CONTROL	1	LS	LS	\$ 2,530.92	LS	\$ 3,280.33	LS	\$ 2,500.00	LS	\$ 5,000.00	LS	\$ 100.00		
				Project 4 Sub-total:		\$ 59,028.72		Project 4 Sub-total:		\$ 53,379.97		Project 4 Sub-total:		\$ 54,696.00	
Project No. 5 - Handley Park Access Road															
5A	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	LS	\$ 3,350.00	LS	\$ 2,427.64	LS	\$ 2,500.00	LS	\$ 5,000.00	LS	\$ 10,500.00		
5B	TRAFFIC CONTROL	1	LS	LS	\$ 26,603.63	LS	\$ 6,703.18	LS	\$ 2,500.00	LS	\$ 500.00	LS	\$ 3,500.00		
5C	DEMOLITION	1	LS	LS	\$ 5,023.13	LS	\$ 2,535.98	LS	\$ 3,000.00	LS	\$ 2,500.00	LS	\$ 10,150.00		
5D	GRADING COMPLETE	1	LS	LS	\$ 4,065.00	LS	\$ 13,001.69	LS	\$ 12,000.00	LS	\$ 8,000.00	LS	\$ 12,700.00		
5E	UNSUITABLE MATERIALS, COMPLETE	30	CY	\$ 69.51	\$ 2,085.30	\$ 27.75	\$ 832.50	\$ 150.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 300.00		
5F	30" ACMP STORM PIPE	40	LF	\$ 170.60	\$ 6,824.00	\$ 111.84	\$ 4,473.60	\$ 80.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 4,800.00		
5G	30" CONC. HEADWALLS	2	EA	\$ 1,172.11	\$ 2,344.22	\$ 3,004.95	\$ 6,009.90	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 2,400.00		
5H	ASPHALT PAVEMENT REPAIR	45	SY	\$ 127.51	\$ 5,737.95	\$ 150.04	\$ 6,751.80	\$ 275.00	\$ 12,375.00	\$ 274.00	\$ 12,330.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 3,375.00		
5I	EROSION CONTROL	1	LS	LS	\$ 2,494.09	LS	\$ 4,823.82	LS	\$ 2,500.00	LS	\$ 2,500.00	LS	\$ 10.00		
				Project 5 Sub-total:		\$ 58,527.32		Project 5 Sub-total:		\$ 47,560.11		Project 5 Sub-total:		\$ 47,735.00	
Project No. 6 - 215/220/225/230 Julie Road															
6A	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	LS	\$ 3,350.00	LS	\$ 2,021.24	LS	\$ 2,500.00	LS	\$ 5,000.00	LS	\$ 2,500.00		
6B	TRAFFIC CONTROL	1	LS	LS	\$ 4,264.56	LS	\$ 6,703.18	LS	\$ 2,500.00	LS	\$ 2,500.00	LS	\$ 3,500.00		
6C	DEMOLITION	1	LS	LS	\$ 5,447.49	LS	\$ 2,191.63	LS	\$ 3,000.00	LS	\$ 2,500.00	LS	\$ 16,925.00		
6D	GRADING COMPLETE	1	LS	LS	\$ 5,100.00	LS	\$ 12,182.74	LS	\$ 14,000.00	LS	\$ 8,000.00	LS	\$ 12,700.00		
6E	UNSUITABLE MATERIALS, COMPLETE	30	CY	\$ 69.51	\$ 2,085.30	\$ 27.75	\$ 832.50	\$ 150.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 300.00		
6F	18" ACMP STORM PIPE	40	LF	\$ 170.60	\$ 6,824.00	\$ 111.84	\$ 4,473.60	\$ 80.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 4,800.00		
6G	18" CONC. HEADWALLS	2	EA	\$ 1,172.11	\$ 2,344.22	\$ 3,004.95	\$ 6,009.90	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 2,400.00		
6H	ASPHALT PAVEMENT REPAIR	54	SY	\$ 114.23	\$ 6,168.42	\$ 127.94	\$ 6,908.76	\$ 275.00	\$ 14,850.00	\$ 276.00	\$ 14,904.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 4,050.00		
6I	EROSION CONTROL	1	LS	LS	\$ 2,512.55	LS	\$ 4,333.62	LS	\$ 2,500.00	LS	\$ 5,000.00	LS	\$ 10.00		
				Project 6 Sub-total:		\$ 38,096.54		Project 6 Sub-total:		\$ 45,657.17		Project 6 Sub-total:		\$ 47,185.00	
Sub Total this Page:				\$ 155,652.58		\$ 146,597.25		\$ 147,695.00		\$ 154,938.00		\$ 149,616.00			

Bid tabulation for: 2025 Storm Drainage Improvements FOR THE TOWN OF TYRONE, GA					Piedmont Paving			Blount Construction		Limitless Concrete & Works		Crawford Grading		R&B Developer		
BID DATE: December 18, 2025																
ITEM #	ITEM DESCRIPTION	EST. QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	CALCULATED TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	CALCULATED TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	CALCULATED TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	CALCULATED TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	CALCULATED TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	CALCULATED TOTAL PRICE	
BASE BID																
Project No. 7 -135 Pendleton Trail																
7A	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	LS	\$ 2,185.00	LS	\$ 1,005.23	LS	\$ 1,000.00	LS	\$ 5,000.00	LS	\$ 10,500.00			
7B	TRAFFIC CONTROL	1	LS	LS	\$ 1,025.00	LS	\$ 6,106.39	LS	\$ 1,000.00	LS	\$ 1,000.00	LS	\$ 500.00			
7C	DEMOLITION	1	LS	LS	\$ 715.78	LS	\$ 622.44	LS	\$ 1,000.00	LS	\$ 1,500.00	LS	\$ 13,025.00			
7D	GRADING COMPLETE	1	LS	LS	\$ 1,075.00	LS	\$ 8,619.78	LS	\$ 8,500.00	LS	\$ 5,000.00	LS	\$ 12,716.00			
7E	UNSUITABLE MATERIALS, COMPLETE	5	CY	\$ 69.51	\$ 347.55	\$ 29.42	\$ 147.10	\$ 300.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 50.00			
7F	36" ACPM STORM PIPE	10	LF	\$ 170.60	\$ 1,706.00	\$ 211.21	\$ 2,112.10	\$ 100.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 3,500.00			
7G	36" CONC. HEADWALLS	2	EA	\$ 2,655.82	\$ 5,311.64	\$ 3,004.95	\$ 6,009.90	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 2,400.00			
7H	ASPHALT PAVEMENT REPAIR	35	SY	\$ 18.80	\$ 658.00	\$ 37.24	\$ 1,303.40	\$ 85.00	\$ 2,975.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 2,450.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 1,400.00			
7I	4" THK CLASS 'A' CONCRETE PAD	100	LF	\$ 25.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 30.14	\$ 3,014.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 1,500.00			
7J	EROSION CONTROL	1	LS	LS	\$ 597.50	LS	\$ 2,915.76	LS	\$ 2,500.00	LS	\$ 3,000.00	LS	\$ 100.00			
				Project 7 Sub-total:	\$ 16,121.47	Project 7 Sub-tc	\$ 31,856.10	Project 7 Sub-total:	\$ 24,675.00	Project 7 Sub-total:	\$ 32,450.00	Project 7 Sub-total:	\$ 45,691.00			
Project No. 8 - 105 Taylor Ridge Ct.																
8A	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	LS	\$ 3,350.00	LS	\$ 1,005.23	LS	\$ 2,000.00	LS	\$ 5,000.00	LS	\$ 10,500.00			
8B	TRAFFIC CONTROL	1	LS	LS	\$ 2,003.08	LS	\$ 6,703.18	LS	\$ 2,000.00	LS	\$ 2,500.00	LS	\$ 2,500.00			
8C	DEMOLITION	1	LS	LS	\$ 939.49	LS	\$ 1,094.35	LS	\$ 2,500.00	LS	\$ 2,000.00	LS	\$ 2,500.00			
8D	GRADING COMPLETE	1	LS	LS	\$ 1,150.00	LS	\$ 7,075.34	LS	\$ 11,000.00	LS	\$ 7,000.00	LS	\$ 5,015.00			
8E	UNSUITABLE MATERIALS, COMPLETE	5	CY	\$ 69.51	\$ 347.55	\$ 29.42	\$ 147.10	\$ 350.00	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 50.00			
8F	STORM JUNCTION BOX	1	EA	\$ 6,235.80	\$ 6,235.80	\$ 8,968.40	\$ 8,968.40	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 9,500.00	\$ 9,500.00			
8G	EROSION CONTROL	1	LS	LS	\$ 850.42	LS	\$ 1,702.46	LS	\$ 2,500.00	LS	\$ 3,000.00	LS	\$ 100.00			
				Project 8 Sub-total:	\$ 14,876.34	Project 8 Sub-tc	\$ 26,696.06	Project 8 Sub-total:	\$ 28,750.00	Project 8 Sub-total:	\$ 28,000.00	Project 8 Sub-total:	\$ 30,165.00			
9	ALLOWANCE PER SPECIAL CONDITIONS	1	LS	LS	\$ 15,000.00	LS	\$ 15,000.00	LS	\$ 15,000.00	LS	\$ 15,000.00	LS	\$ 15,000.00			

Piedmont Paving

Blount Construction

Limitless Concrete & Works

Crawford Grading

R&B Developer

BID DATE: December 18, 2025

ITEM #	ITEM DESCRIPTION	EST. QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	CALCULATED TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	CALCULATED TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	CALCULATED TOTAL PRICE		UNIT PRICE	CALCULATED TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	CALCULATED TOTAL PRICE
--------	------------------	------------------	------	---------------	---------------------------	---------------	---------------------------	---------------	---------------------------	--	---------------	---------------------------	---------------	---------------------------

BASE BID**Project No. 7 -135 Pendleton Trail**

7A	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	LS	\$ 2,185.00	LS	\$ 1,005.23	LS	\$ 1,000.00	LS	\$ 5,000.00	LS	\$ 10,500.00
7B	TRAFFIC CONTROL	1	LS	LS	\$ 1,025.00	LS	\$ 6,106.39	LS	\$ 1,000.00	LS	\$ 1,000.00	LS	\$ 500.00
7C	DEMOLITION	1	LS	LS	\$ 715.78	LS	\$ 622.44	LS	\$ 1,000.00	LS	\$ 1,500.00	LS	\$ 13,025.00
7D	GRADING COMPLETE	1	LS	LS	\$ 1,075.00	LS	\$ 8,619.78	LS	\$ 8,500.00	LS	\$ 5,000.00	LS	\$ 12,716.00
7E	UNSUITABLE MATERIALS, COMPLETE	5	CY	\$ 69.51	\$ 347.55	\$ 29.42	\$ 147.10	\$ 300.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 50.00
7F	36" ACMP STORM PIPE	10	LF	\$ 170.60	\$ 1,706.00	\$ 211.21	\$ 2,112.10	\$ 100.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 3,500.00
7G	36" CONC. HEADWALLS	2	EA	\$ 2,655.82	\$ 5,311.64	\$ 3,004.95	\$ 6,009.90	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 2,400.00
7H	ASPHALT PAVEMENT REPAIR	35	SY	\$ 18.80	\$ 658.00	\$ 37.24	\$ 1,303.40	\$ 85.00	\$ 2,975.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 2,450.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 1,400.00
7I	4" THK CLASS 'A' CONCRETE PAD	100	LF	\$ 25.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 30.14	\$ 3,014.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 1,500.00
7J	EROSION CONTROL	1	LS	LS	\$ 597.50	LS	\$ 2,915.76	LS	\$ 2,500.00	LS	\$ 3,000.00	LS	\$ 100.00
				Project 7 Sub-total:	\$ 16,121.47	Project 7 Sub-total:	\$ 31,856.10	Project 7 Sub-total:	\$ 24,675.00	Project 7 Sub-total:	\$ 32,450.00	Project 7 Sub-total:	\$ 45,691.00

Project No. 8 - 105 Taylor Ridge Ct.

8A	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	LS	\$ 3,350.00	LS	\$ 1,005.23	LS	\$ 2,000.00	LS	\$ 5,000.00	LS	\$ 10,500.00
8B	TRAFFIC CONTROL	1	LS	LS	\$ 2,003.08	LS	\$ 6,703.18	LS	\$ 2,000.00	LS	\$ 2,500.00	LS	\$ 2,500.00
8C	DEMOLITION	1	LS	LS	\$ 939.49	LS	\$ 1,094.35	LS	\$ 2,500.00	LS	\$ 2,000.00	LS	\$ 2,500.00
8D	GRADING COMPLETE	1	LS	LS	\$ 1,150.00	LS	\$ 7,075.34	LS	\$ 11,000.00	LS	\$ 7,000.00	LS	\$ 5,015.00
8E	UNSUITABLE MATERIALS, COMPLETE	5	CY	\$ 69.51	\$ 347.55	\$ 29.42	\$ 147.10	\$ 350.00	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 50.00
8F	STORM JUNCTION BOX	1	EA	\$ 6,235.80	\$ 6,235.80	\$ 8,968.40	\$ 8,968.40	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 9,500.00	\$ 9,500.00
8G	EROSION CONTROL	1	LS	LS	\$ 850.42	LS	\$ 1,702.46	LS	\$ 2,500.00	LS	\$ 3,000.00	LS	\$ 100.00
				Project 8 Sub-total:	\$ 14,876.34	Project 8 Sub-t	\$ 26,696.06	Project 8 Sub-total:	\$ 28,750.00	Project 8 Sub-total:	\$ 28,000.00	Project 8 Sub-total:	\$ 30,165.00

[illegible]**TOTAL BASE BID**

337,376.85

379,007.78

388,480.00

398,178.00

417,427.00